105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

one COUNTY | one FUTURE

Legislation Text

File #: 08-00808, Version: 1

Approve and execute the Second Amendment to the Lease Agreement between the City of Solvang and County of
Santa Barbara to continue the lease of office space in the Solvang Veteran's Building until June 30, 2011 and to
adjust the rent to $224.35 per month based on the CPI. Annual CPI adjustments will continue to apply for the term
of the agreement, Third District.

[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/25/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

